
 

  



 

Number of Sanctioned Seats for session 2018-19 

Sr. 
No.  

Name of the Programme No. of Sanctioned 
Seats 

1.        B.A. (HONS.) ENGLISH SEMESTER-I 40 

2.        B.A. (SOCIAL SCIENCES) SEMESTER-I 40 

3.        B.A. JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION, SEMESTER-I 30 

4.        B.A. SEMESTER-I 650 

5.        B.B.A., SEMESTER-I 90 

6.        B.COM (HONS.) SEMESTER-I 45 

7.        B.COM., SEMESTER-I 150 

8.        B.Sc. (BIO TECHNOLOGY), SEMESTER-I 50 

9.        B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER-I 50 

10.     B.Sc. (ECONOMICS) SEMESTER-I 30 

11.     B.Sc. (HONS.) CHEMISTRY SEMESTER-I 30 

12.     B.Sc. (HONS.) MATHEMATICS SEMESTER-I 50 

13.     B.Sc. (HONS.) PHYSICS SEMESTER-I 20 

14.     B.Sc. (I.T.), SEMESTER-I 50 

15.     B.Sc. (MEDICAL) SEMESTER-I 100 

16.     B.Sc. (NON-MEDICAL) SEMESTER-I 60 

17.     B.Sc. AGRICULTURE (HONOURS), SEMESTER-I 240 

18.     B.Sc. FASHION DESIGNING SEMESTER-I 70 

19.     BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS, SEMESTER-I 130 

20.     BACHELOR OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (HONOURS), SEMESTER-I 150 

21.     BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY PART-I EXAMINATION 60 

22.     DIPLOMA COURSE IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (FULL TIME), SEMESTER-I 100 

23.     DIPLOMA IN COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING SEMESTER-I 20 

24.     DIPLOMA IN RETAIL MANAGEMENT SEMESTER-I 20 

25.     M. PHIL COMMERCE SEMESTER-I 10 

26.     M. PHIL PUNJABI SEMESTER-I 15 

27.     M.A. ECONOMICS, SEMESTER-I 20 

28.     M.A. ENGLISH SEMESTER-I 40 

29.     M.A. FINE ARTS SEMESTER-I 20 

30.     M.A. HISTORY, SEMESTER-I 20 

31.     M.A. JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION SEMESTER-I 10 

32.     M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE, SEMESTER-I 20 

33.     M.A. PUNJABI, SEMESTER-I 20 

34.     M.P.A. MUSIC (VOCAL) SEMESTER-I 10 

35.     M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE), SEMESTER-I 15 

36.     M.Sc. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY), SEMESTER-I 15 

37.     M.Sc. (PHYSICS), SEMESTER-I 40 

38.     M.Sc. AGRICULTURE SEMESTER-I 70 

39.     M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY SEMESTER-I 20 

40.     M.Sc. BOTANY, SEMESTER-I 35 

41.     M.Sc. CHEMISTRY, SEMESTER-I 45 

42.     M.Sc. FASHION DESIGNING AND MERCHANDISING SEMESTER-I 15 

43.     M.Sc. FOOD TECHNOLOGY SEMESTER-I 40 



 
44.     M.Sc. MATHEMATICS, SEMESTER-I 90 

45.     M.Sc. ZOOLOGY, SEMESTER-I 35 

46.     MASTER OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-I 40 

47.     MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (CARDIOPULMONARY) SEMESTER-I 5 

48.     MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (ORTHOPEDICS) SEMESTER-I 5 

49.     P. G. DIPLOMA IN GARMENT CONSTRUCTION & FASHION DESIGNING, 
SEMESTER-I 

5 

50.     POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS, SEMESTER-I 40 

51 PG DIPLOMA IN FINANCIAL  SERVICES (BANKING AND INSURANCE), 
SEMESTER-I 

20 
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Number of Sanctioned Seats for session 2019-20 

Sr. 
No.  

Name of the Programme No. of Sanctioned 
Seats 

1.        B.A. (HONS.) ENGLISH SEMESTER-I 50 

2.        B.A. (SOCIAL SCIENCES) SEMESTER-I 50 

3.        B.A. JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION, SEMESTER-I 40 

4.        B.A. SEMESTER-I 800 

5.        B.B.A., SEMESTER-I 150 

6.        B.COM (HONS.) SEMESTER-I 45 

7.        B.COM., SEMESTER-I 150 

8.        B.Sc. (BIO TECHNOLOGY), SEMESTER-I 50 

9.        B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER-I 50 

10.   B.Sc. (ECONOMICS) SEMESTER-I 40 

11.    B.Sc. (HONS.) CHEMISTRY SEMESTER-I 40 

12.    B.Sc. (HONS.) MATHEMATICS SEMESTER-I 60 

13.    B.Sc. (HONS.) PHYSICS SEMESTER-I 30 

14.    B.Sc. (I.T.), SEMESTER-I 80 

15.    B.Sc. (MEDICAL) SEMESTER-I 100 

16.    B.Sc. (NON-MEDICAL) SEMESTER-I 60 

17.    B.Sc. AGRICULTURE (HONOURS), SEMESTER-I 240 

18.    B.Sc. FASHION DESIGNING SEMESTER-I 70 

19.    BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS, SEMESTER-I 130 

20.    BACHELOR OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (HONOURS), SEMESTER-I 150 

21.    BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY PART-I EXAMINATION 60 

22.    DIPLOMA COURSE IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (FULL TIME), SEMESTER-I 150 

23.    DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER HARDWARE & NETWORK MAINTENANCE 
SEMESTER-I 

20 

24.    DIPLOMA IN COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING SEMESTER-I 40 

25.    DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION AND DIETETICS SEMESTER-I 40 

26.    DIPLOMA IN RETAIL MANAGEMENT SEMESTER-I 20 

27.    M. PHIL COMMERCE SEMESTER-I 10 

28.    M. PHIL ENGLISH SEMESTER-I 5 

29.    M. PHIL POLITICAL SCIENCE SEMESTER-I 5 

30.    M. PHIL PUNJABI SEMESTER-I 15 

31.    M.A. ECONOMICS, SEMESTER-I 20 

32.    M.A. ENGLISH SEMESTER-I 40 

33.    M.A. FINE ARTS SEMESTER-I 20 

34.    M.A. HISTORY, SEMESTER-I 20 

35.    M.A. JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION SEMESTER-I 10 

36.    M.A. MUSIC (VOCAL) SEMESTER-I 30 

37.    M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE, SEMESTER-I 20 

38.    M.A. PUNJABI, SEMESTER-I 30 

39.    M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE), SEMESTER-I 15 

40.    M.Sc. (HONS.) CHEMISTRY SEMESTER-I 10 

41.    M.Sc. (HONS.) PHYSICS SEMESTER-I 10 

42.    M.Sc. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY), SEMESTER-I 15 



 
43.    M.Sc. (PHYSICS), SEMESTER-I 40 

44.    M.Sc. AG. (AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS) SEMESTER-I 15 

45.    M.Sc. AG. (AGRONOMY) SEMESTER-I 20 

46.    M.Sc. AG. (ENTOMOLOGY) SEMESTER-I 6 

47.    M.Sc. AG. (SOIL SCIENCE & AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY) SEMESTER-I 6 

48.    M.Sc. AG. HORTICULTURE (FRUIT SCIENCE) SEMESTER-I 20 

49.    M.Sc. AG. HORTICULTURE (VEGETABLE SCIENCE) SEMESTER-I 6 

50.    M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY SEMESTER-I 20 

51.    M.Sc. BOTANY, SEMESTER-I 45 

52.    M.Sc. CHEMISTRY, SEMESTER-I 45 

53.    M.Sc. FASHION DESIGNING AND MERCHANDISING SEMESTER-I 15 

54.    M.Sc. FOOD TECHNOLOGY SEMESTER-I 40 

55.    M.Sc. MATHEMATICS, SEMESTER-I 90 

56.    M.Sc. ZOOLOGY, SEMESTER-I 45 

57.    MASTER OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-I 40 

58.    MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (CARDIOPULMONARY) SEMESTER-I 5 

59.    MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (ORTHOPEDICS) SEMESTER-I 5 

60.    P. G. DIPLOMA IN GARMENT CONSTRUCTION & FASHION DESIGNING, 
SEMESTER-I 

10 

61.    POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS, SEMESTER-I 60 

62.    PG DIPLOMA IN FINANCIAL  SERVICES (BANKING AND INSURANCE), 
SEMESTER-I 

20 
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Number of Sanctioned Seats for session 2020-21 

Sr. No.  Name of the Programme No. of Sanctioned Seats 

1 B.A SEM-I 625 

2 B.A. (SOCIAL SCIENCE) SEM-I 50 

3 B.A  (HONS.) ENGLISH SEM-I 50 

4 B.C.A SEM-I 120 

5 B.B.A SEM-I 110 

6 B.J.M.C SEM-I 26 

7 B.SC. (I.T) SEM-I 50 

8 B.SC. (ECONOMICS) SEM-I 25 

9 B.SC. (MEDICAL) SEM-I 55 

10 B.SC. (NON-MEDICAL) SEM-I 50 

11 B.SC. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEM-I 55 

12 B.SC. (FASHION DESIGNING) SEM-I 25 

13 B.SC. (BIO TECH) SEM-I 25 

14 B.COM. (REGULAR) SEM-I 170 

15 B.COM. (HONS.) SEM-I 60 

16 B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS SEM-I 15 

17 B.SC. (HONS.) MATH SEM-I 50 

18 B.SC. (HONS.) CHEMISTRY SEM-I 20 

19 B.SC. (HONS.) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY SEM-I 45 

20 B.SC (HONS) AGRICULTURE SEM-I 240 

21 B.VOC DEGREE FOOD PROCESSING SEM-I 35 

22 B.VOC DEGREE SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT SEM-I 50 

23 B.VOC DEGREE TEXTILE DESIGN AND APPAREL TECHNOLOGY SEM-I 20 

24 B.VOC DEGREE THEATER AND STAGE CRAFT SEM-I 25 

25 B.P.T PART-I 45 

26 M.SC (HONS) AGRICULTURE (ECONOMICS) SEM-I 15 

27 M.SC (HONS) AGRICULTURE (AGRONOMY) SEM-I 17 

28 M.SC (HONS) AGRICULTURE (ENTOMOLOGY) SEM-I 6 

29 M.SC (HONS) HORTICULTURE (VEGETABLE SCIENCE) SEM-I 5 

30 M.SC (HONS) HORTICULTURE (FRUIT SCIENCE) SEM-I 14 

31 M.SC (HONS) AGRICULTURE (SOIL SCIENCE & AGRICULTURE 
CHEMISTRY) SEM-I 

6 

32 M.SC (HONS) PLANT PATHALOGY SEM-I 5 

33 M.SC (HONS) EXTENTION EDUCATION SEM-I 6 

34 M.SC. (CHEMISTRY) SEM-I 30 

35 M.SC. (FASHION DESIGNING) SEM-I 15 

36 M.SC. (PHYSICS) SEM-I 20 

37 M.SC. (BIO-TECH) SEM-I 10 

38 M.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS SEM-I 10 

39 M.SC. (HONS.) CHEMISTRY SEM-I 10 

40 M.SC. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEM-I 10 

41 M.SC. (I.T) SEM-I 10 

42 M.SC. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) SEM-I 30 

43 M.SC.  (BOTANY ) SEM-I 35 



 
44 M.SC. (ZOOLOGY) SEM-I 50 

45 M.SC. (MATH) SEM-I 30 

46 M.A (POLITICAL SCIENCE) SEM-I 25 

47 M.A (ECONOMICS) SEM-I 10 

48 M.A (PUNJABI) SEM-I 20 

49 M.A (HISTORY) SEM-I 20 

50 M.A (ENGLISH) SEM-I 20 

51 M.A.(MUSIC) SEM-I 20 

52 M.A (FINE ART) SEM-I 10 

53 M.COM SEM-I 35 

54 M.J.M.C - SEM-I 10 

55 MPT-I 6 

56 M.PHIL (Political Science) SEM-I 5 

57 M.PHIL (English) SEM-I 10 

58 M.PHIL (PUNJABI) SEM-I 6 

59 M.PHIL (COMMERCE) SEM-I 2 

60 PG DIPLOMA IN Financial Services 20 

61 PG DIPLOMA IN Garments 20 

62 PG DIPLOMA IN Computer Application 50 

63 DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER HARDWARE AND NETWORK MAINTENANCE 
SEM-I 

15 

64 DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEM-I 100 

65 DIPLOMA IN COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING SEM-I 40 

66 DIPLOMA IN RETAIL MANAGEMENT SEM-I 15 

67 DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION AND DIETETICS SEM-I 40 

68 CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING SEM-I 20   
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Number of Sanctioned Seats for session 2021-22 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Programme Programme 
code 

No. of Sanctioned 
Seats 

1 B.A. (HONS.) ENGLISH SEMESTER-I BHEN 50 

2 B.A. (SOCIAL SCIENCES) SEMESTER-I BSS 50 

3 B.A. JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION, SEMESTER-I BAJMC 40 

4 B.A. SEMESTER-I BA 850 

5 B.B.A., SEMESTER-I BBA 110 

6 B.COM (HONS.) SEMESTER-I BCOMH 60 

7 B.COM., SEMESTER-I BCOM 200 

8 B.Sc. (BIO TECHNOLOGY), SEMESTER-I BSBT 40 

9 B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER-I BCS 35 

10 B.Sc. (ECONOMICS) SEMESTER-I BSC (ECO) 25 

11 B.Sc. (HONS.) AGRICULTURE SEMESTER-I BHAG1932 240 

12 B.Sc. (HONS.) MATHEMATICS SEMESTER-I BSHM 40 

13 B.Sc. (I.T.), SEMESTER-I BIT 50 

14 B.Sc. (MEDICAL) SEMESTER-I BSMD 37 

15 B.Sc. (NON-MEDICAL) SEMESTER-I BSNM 46 

16 B.Sc. FASHION DESIGNING SEMESTER-I BSFD 25 

17 B.VOC. FOOD PROCESSING SEMESTER-I BVFP 50 

18 B.VOC. SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT SEMESTER-I BVSD 100 

19 B.VOC. TEXTILE DESIGN AND APPAREL TECHNOLOGY 
SEMESTER-I 

BVTD 20 

20 B.VOC. THEATRE AND STAGE CRAFT SEMESTER-I BVTS 25 

21 BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS, SEMESTER-I BCA 150 

22 BACHELOR OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (HONOURS), 
SEMESTER-I 

BFST 45 

23 BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY PART-I EXAMINATION BPT 60 

24 DIPLOMA COURSE IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (FULL TIME), 
SEMESTER-I 

DCA 150 

25 DIPLOMA COURSE IN COSMETOLOGY SEMESTER-I DCOS 20 

26 DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER HARDWARE & NETWORK 
MAINTENANCE SEMESTER-I 

DCHNM 20 

27 DIPLOMA IN COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING SEMESTER-I DCAC 40 

28 DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION AND DIETETICS SEMESTER-I DND 40 

29 DIPLOMA IN RETAIL MANAGEMENT SEMESTER-I DRM 20 

30 M. PHIL COMMERCE SEMESTER-I MPCOM 10 

31 M. PHIL ENGLISH SEMESTER-I MPEN 10 

32 M. PHIL POLITICAL SCIENCE SEMESTER-I MPPS 5 

33 M. PHIL PUNJABI SEMESTER-I MPPBI 10 

34 M.A. ECONOMICS, SEMESTER-I MA(ECO) 20 

35 M.A. ENGLISH SEMESTER-I MENG 40 

36 M.A. FINE ARTS SEMESTER-I MAFA 10 

37 M.A. HISTORY, SEMESTER-I MHIS 20 

38 M.A. JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION SEMESTER-I MAJMC 10 

39 M.A. MUSIC (VOCAL) SEMESTER-I MAMV 30 



 
40 M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE, SEMESTER-I MPOL 25 

41 M.A. PUNJABI, SEMESTER-I MAPB 30 

42 M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE), SEMESTER-I MCS 15 

43 M.Sc. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY), SEMESTER-I MIT 10 

44 M.Sc. (PHYSICS), SEMESTER-I MPHY 40 

45 M.Sc. AG. (AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS) SEMESTER-I MAGE1968 15 

46 M.Sc. AG. (AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION & COMMUNICATION) 
SEMESTER-I 

MEXT2019 6 

47 M.Sc. AG. (AGRONOMY) SEMESTER-I MAGR1968 17 

48 M.Sc. AG. (ENTOMOLOGY) SEMESTER-I MENT2016 6 

49 M.Sc. AG. (PLANT PATHOLOGY) SEMESTER-I MPTH2019 5 

50 M.Sc. AG. (SOIL SCIENCE & AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY) 
SEMESTER-I 

MSSC1968 6 

51 M.Sc. AG. HORTICULTURE (FRUIT SCIENCE) SEMESTER-I MFSC1968 16 

52 M.Sc. AG. HORTICULTURE (VEGETABLE SCIENCE) SEMESTER-I MVSC2016 6 

53 M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY SEMESTER-I MSBT 10 

54 M.Sc. BOTANY, SEMESTER-I MBOT 50 

55 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY (UNDER THE HONOURS SCHEME) 
SEMESTER-I 

MCHH 10 

56 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY, SEMESTER-I MCHE 30 

57 M.Sc. FASHION DESIGNING AND MERCHANDISING 
SEMESTER-I 

MSFD 15 

58 M.Sc. FOOD TECHNOLOGY SEMESTER-I MSFT 50 

59 M.Sc. MATHEMATICS (UNDER THE HONOURS SCHEME) 
SEMESTER-I 

MMAH 20 

60 M.Sc. MATHEMATICS, SEMESTER-I MMAT 30 

61 M.Sc. PHYSICS (UNDER THE HONOURS SCHEME) SEMESTER-I MPHH 10 

62 M.Sc. ZOOLOGY, SEMESTER-I MZOO 50 

63 MASTER OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-I MCOM 35 

64 P. G. DIP IN GARMENT CONSTRUCTION & FASHION 
DESIGNING, SEMESTER-I 

PGFD 10 

65 P. G. DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS, SEMESTER-I PDCA 40   
3360 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Number of Sanctioned Seats for session 2022-23 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Programme Programme 
code 

No. of 
Sanctioned Seats 

1 B.A. (Hons.) English Sem-I BHEN 50 

2 B.A. (Social Sciences) Sem-I BSS 50 

3 B.A. Journalism & Mass Communication, Sem-I BAJMC 40 

4 B.A. Sem-I BA 850 

5 B.B.A., SemI BBA 150 

6 B.COM (Hons.) Sem-I BCOMH 70 

7 B.Com., SemI BCOM 200 

8 B.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) Sem-I BAIDS 25 

9 B.Sc. (Bio Technology), Sem-I BSBT 40 

10 B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) Sem-I BCS 35 

11 B.Sc. (ECONOMICS) Sem-I BSC (ECO) 35 

12 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture. Sem-I BHAG1932 140 

13 B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry Sem-I BSHC 20 

14 B.Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics Sem-I BSHM 40 

15 B.Sc. (Hons.) Physics Sem-I BSHP 15 

16 B.Sc. (I.T.), Sem-I BIT 50 

17 B.Sc. (MEDICAL) Sem-I BSMD 46 

18 B.Sc. (NON-MEDICAL) Sem-I BSNM 37 

19 B.Sc. Fashion Designing Sem-I BSFD 25 

20 B.Voc. Food Processing Sem-I BVFP 60 

21 B.Voc. Software Development Sem-I BVSD 200 

22 B.Voc. Textile Design and Apparel Technology Sem-I BVTD 20 

23 B.Voc. Theatre and Stage Craft Sem-I BVTS 25 

24 Bachelor of Computer Applications, Sem-I BCA 200 

25 Bachelor of Food Science & Technology (Honours), Sem-I BFST 26 

26 Bachelor of Physiotherapy Part-I Examination BPT 60 

27 Diploma Course (Medicinal Plants and VA Products) Sem-I DMPVP 10 

28 DIPLOMA COURSE IN COMP APP (FULL TIME), Sem-I DCA 200 

29 Diploma Course in Cosmetology Sem-I DCOS 20 

30 Diploma in Chemical Lab Technician Sem-I DCLT 15 

31 DIPLOMA IN COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING Sem-I DCAC 40 

32 Diploma in Cyber Security Sem-I DCS 35 

33 Diploma in Instrumentation and Laboratory Technician 
Sem-I 

DILT 
15 

34 DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION AND DIETETICS Sem-I DND 120 

35 DIPLOMA IN RETAIL MANAGEMENT Sem-I DRM 30 

36 M. PHIL COMMERCE Sem-I MPCOM 10 

37 M. PHIL ENGLISH Sem-I MPEN 10 

38 M. PHIL POLITICAL SCIENCE Sem-I MPPS 5 

39 M. PHIL PUNJABI Sem-I MPPBI 10 

40 M.A. Economics, Sem-I MA(ECO) 20 

41 M.A. ENGLISH Sem-I MENG 40 

42 M.A. FINE ARTS Sem-I MAFA 10 



 
43 M.A. History, Sem-I MHIS 20 

44 M.A. JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION Sem-I MAJMC 10 

45 M.A. Music (Vocal) Sem-I MAMV 30 

46 M.A. Political Science, Sem-I MPOL 25 

47 M.A. Punjabi, Sem-I MAPB 30 

48 M.Sc. (Information Technology), Sem-I MIT 12 

49 M.Sc. Ag. (Agricultural Economics). Sem-I MAGE1968 15 

50 M.Sc. Ag. (Agricultural Extension & Communication). Sem-I MEXT2019 6 

51 M.Sc. Ag. (Agronomy). Sem-I MAGR1968 20 

52 M.Sc. Ag. (Entomology). Sem-I MENT2016 7 

53 M.Sc. Ag. (Plant Pathology). Sem-I MPTH2019 8 

54 M.Sc. Ag. (Soil Science & Agricultural Chemistry). Sem-I MSSC1968 8 

55 M.Sc. Ag. Horticulture (Fruit Science). Sem-I MFSC1968 19 

56 M.Sc. Ag. Horticulture (Vegetable Science). Sem-I MVSC2016 8 

57 M.Sc. Biotechnology Sem-I MSBT 11 

58 M.Sc. Botany, Sem-I MBOT 50 

59 M.Sc. Chemistry (Under the Honours Scheme) Sem-I MCHH 10 

60 M.Sc. Chemistry, Sem-I MCHE 30 

61 M.SC. FASHION DESIGNING AND MERCHANDISING Sem-I MSFD 15 

62 M.Sc. Food Technology Sem-I MSFT 50 

63 M.Sc. Mathematics (Under the Honours Scheme) Sem-I MMAH 20 

64 M.Sc. Mathematics, Sem-I MMAT 30 

65 M.Sc. Physics Sem I MPHY 40 

66 M.Sc. Physics (Under the Honours Scheme) Sem-I MPHH 10 

67 M.Sc. Zoology, Sem-I MZOO 50 

68 Master of Commerce Sem-I MCOM 35 

69 MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (CARDIOPULMONARY) Sem-I MPC 5 

70 MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (ORTHOPEDICS) Sem-I MPO 6 

71 P. G. Diploma in Garment Construction & Fashion Designing, 
Sem-I 

PGFD 
10 

72 Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications, Sem-I PDCA 60 

73 Post Graduate Diploma in Financial  Services (Banking and 
Insurance), Sem-I 

PDFS 
20 

  
TOTAL 3769 
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